

## Verification Certificate

This is to certify that Finnegan Flooring Ltd

has demonstrated the required level of competence with the following Safety Scheme Plus modules:



which is supported by existing H&S accreditation via the Deem to Satisfy route by:

CHAS

Scope:

Contractor

Expiry Date: 24 April 2021

CQMS Safety Scheme Plus Registration Number:

25998

Kemfan

Kerry Parr Director

CQMS Safety Scheme The Annexe, The Maltings, Wharf Road, Grantham, Lincolnshire, NG31 6BH www.cqms-ltd.com | safety-scheme@cqms-ltd.com CQMS Safety Scheme Verification: Telephone 01476 594410